SEPTEMBER 2016

Run Date: 10/04/2016 11:29 AM

Permit Number
25600

25601

25592

25594
25599

25596
25597

25595

25604
25603

25602

25583

25605

25610

25608

WebQA

Address 1

11122 STATION ST

12950 POPLAR
GROVE RD

Full Name
CHARLES &

JEANEEN SCHLIE

LUIS CACIQUE

303 TALLADEGA DR RALPH SR &

SW

12233 BEAVERTON

RD
TRIPP RD

9753 SQUIRE LN

2900 CLARK DR

10817 WHISPERING

PINES WA

9779 WILCOX DR
209 BRANDYWINE

DR SE

3391 US ROUTE 20

3422 POOLE RD

5774 SHATTUCK RD

11801 HUNTERSTON PATRICK & KIM

DR
2921 CLARK DR

PHYLLIS
TRENTADUE

KERRY B TR FLYNN

TIMOTHY & JANET

MUNDY

ANTHONY SINOPLE

WILLIAM L &
PAULA R HART

RALPH L TRUSTEE

KREISSLER

JEREMY ABRAHAM
CURT A & WENDY

HORSTMAN

AMY S MITTVICK

JEANNE M & ARVIL

J VAUGHN

BRANDON &
ANDREA
HOFFEDITZ

PHELPS

JERRY L & TAMI

KEEFAUVER

Type of Permit

Deck or Porches
Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof
Electrical

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof
Tear off/re-roof

Fences

Remodel

Renewal

Tear off/re-roof

Renewal

Plumbing

Tear off/re-roof

Description of Work  Value of Construction Total Fees

site FS25 06-36-101-  1,200.00
007

03-36-200-016 950.00
03-27-378-015 13,488.00
04-31-300-018 6,000.00

100 amp service 07-12- 2,000.00
200-005

06-18-228-009 7,700.00
07-09-227-015 12,600.00

05-07-252-002 12,000.00

fence 06-18-227-003  5,287.00

7 window replacements 3,000.00
03-26-305-014

renewal of permit # 8,000.00
25071; interior remodel
05-22-300-016

07-22-100-014 18,000.00

renewal of permit # 2,500.00
25152; interior remodel
08-04-100-011

lawn irrigation 05-04-  2,000.00
129-006

07-09-228-022 11,000.00

110.00

85.00

325.00

165.00

110.00

205.00
305.00

285.00

75.00
85.00

205.00

425.00

35.00

71.00

265.00

Create Date
9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/2/2016
9/2/2016

9/2/2016

9/9/2016
9/9/2016

9/9/2016

9/9/2016

9/9/2016

9/15/2016

9/15/2016



Permit Number
25607

25606
25593
25609
25615
25614
25613
25612
25611
25624
25622
25621
25620

25616

25617

25618

Number of
Permits: 31

WebQA

Address 1

206 LIVERPOOL DR
SE

438 US ROUTE 20

221 ROCHESTER RD
NE

1105 PEARL ST

102 CENTRALIA PL
NE

240 LOVESEE RD

5573
LAWRENCEVILLE
RD

113 JAMES CIR SE

212 TAMARACK
HOLLOW ST SW

2223 WINDING
CREEK DR

6533 GARDEN
PRAIRIE RD

11618 TYSON DR

1664 CANDLEWICK
DR SW

303 TALLADEGA DR RALPH SR &

SW

10205 HORSESHOE
CL

8847 IL ROUTE 76

Full Name
LEONARD SMITH

Type of Permit

Tear off/re-roof

HARROLLE Plumbing
PROPERTIES INC

DEAN BIDDLE Addition
TODD & BRENDA Tear off/re-roof
AVES

PABLO CASTANEDO Re-roof

CAROL S SUNDAY  Electrical

DONALD L & MARY Tear off/re-roof
ELLEN ZIERKE

ADRIANA ACOSTA Tear off/re-roof

CHRISTOPHER & Deck or Porches
STEPHANIE STURM

TIMOTHY J & Remodel
CARRIE L BENNEY

HELEN STIMAS Fences
BRUCER & Tear off/re-roof
LIZABETH WALLIN

MATHIAS H FAMILY Tear off/re-roof
TR THEISEN

Tear off/re-roof
PHYLLIS
TRENTADUE

TIMOTHY H &
DEBRA A HARDING

POMONA GRANGE Tear off/re-roof
OF BOONE CO IL

Tear off/re-roof

Description of Work
03-26-326-020

replacing water line 07-

06-126-007

deck addition 03-22-
327-009

07-25-300-006

03-22-427-021

underground electrical
01-31-300-021

05-25-202-004

03-26-152-027

320 sq ft deck 03-28-
202-002

2 window replacements

05-09-129-002

6' fence

05-06-151-006

03-27-126-022

03-27-378-015

05-07-476-018

replacing roof on ice
cream shelter 05-23-
251-002

Value of Construction Total Fees

8,000.00

500.00

500.00

7,000.00

4,000.00

1,000.00

9,900.00

11,000.00

4,500.00

1,423.00

2,500.00

10,984

9,500.00

5,900.00

10,000.00

1,200.00

Total Value:
$193,632.00

205.00

71.00

110.00

185.00

125.00

110.00

245.00

265.00

170.00

85.00

75.00

265.00

245.00

165.00

245.00

85.00

Total Fees: $5,402.00

Create Date
9/15/2016

9/15/2016

9/16/2016

9/26/2016

9/26/2016

9/26/2016

9/26/2016

9/26/2016

9/26/2016

9/29/2016

9/29/2016

9/29/2016

9/29/2016

9/29/2016

9/29/2016

9/29/2016



